78
A U T O M A T I O N  &  C O N T R O L
CONTROLLERS & SPECIAL VALVES
OCTOPUS™
Filter Backwash Controller
IOM OCTOPUS
• Filtration backwash controller 1+3 or 1+10 stations
• Mobile app in various languages

G75-A 12 OHM, G75-A3P-4 OHM, G75-P-12 OHM,
GEM-A3P-IL 2 wires only
How to Order
G75-Octopus - TYPE
1+3 stations 03
1+10 stations 10
Example: G75-Octopus-10
Octopus™, 10 stations + 1 Main valve
* To order controllers manufactured according to your specific requirements, please contact our technical sales department
59
90 88
50.35
140
18
9
98
5
DownStream (8mm)
UpStream (8mm)
Cable gland: solenoid, PSU, Dry contact
3.1
plastic screws
5.30
M5 (low pro�le) /
self tapping screws
59
90 88
50.35
140
18
9
98
5
DownStream (8mm)
UpStream (8mm)
Cable gland: solenoid, PSU, Dry contact
3.1
plastic screws
5.30
M5 (low pro�le) /
self tapping screws
59
90 88
50.35
140
18
9
98
5
DownStream (8mm)
UpStream (8mm)
Cable gland: solenoid, PSU, Dry contact
3.1
plastic screws
5.30
M5 (low pro�le) /
self tapping screws
59
90 88
50.35
140
18
9
98
5
DownStream (8mm)
UpStream (8mm)
Cable gland: solenoid, PSU, Dry contact
3.1
plastic screws
5.30
M5 (low pro�le) /
self tapping screws